House File 659

H-1273

- 1 Amend House File 659 as follows:
- 2 1. Page 1, line 12, by striking <3,970,972> and 3 inserting <4,007,891>
- 4 2. Page 2, line 23, by striking <921,302> and
 5 inserting <927,881>
- 6 3. Page 3, line 16, by striking <501,262> and 7 inserting <543,989>
- 8 4. Page 4, line 17, by striking <1,156,717> and
 9 inserting <1,200,058>
- 10 5. Page 4, line 23, by striking <564,537> and 11 inserting <565,658>
- 12 6. Page 7, line 26, by striking <214,314> and 13 inserting <221,373>
- 14 7. Page 7, line 32, by striking <1,001,900> and 15 inserting <1,015,296>
- 16 8. Page 8, line 9, by striking <529,681> and 17 inserting <537,989>
- 18 9. Page 8, line 15, by striking <662,567> and 19 inserting <670,457>
- 20 10. Page 8, line 21, by striking <2,504,737> and 21 inserting <2,535,772>
- 24 12. Page 10, line 11, by striking <2,608,576> and 25 inserting <2,645,172>
- 26 13. Page 10, line 29, by striking <1,229,128> and 27 inserting <1,263,321>
- 30 15. Page 13, line 9, by striking <16,870,646> and 31 inserting <17,586,935>
- 34 17. Page 16, line 10, by striking <1,985,486> and 35 inserting <2,003,946>
- 36 18. Page 17, line 21, by striking <460,651> and 37 inserting <463,941>
- 38 19. Page 18, line 14, by striking <250,631> and 39 inserting <271,995>
- 40 20. Page 19, line 15, by striking <578,359> and 41 inserting <600,029>
- 42 21. Page 19, line 21, by striking <282,269> and 43 inserting <282,829>
- 44 22. Page 22, line 24, by striking <107,157> and 45 inserting <110,687>
- 46 23. Page 22, line 30, by striking <500,950> and 47 inserting <507,648>
- 48 24. Page 23, line 7, by striking <264,841> and 49 inserting <268,995>
- 50 25. Page 23, line 13, by striking <331,284> and

1 inserting <335,229> 26. Page 23, line 19, by striking <1,252,369> and 3 inserting <1,267,886> 27. Page 23, line 34, by striking <2,504,690> and 5 inserting <2,513,888> 28. Page 25, line 9, by striking <1,304,288> and 6 7 inserting <1,322,586> 29. Page 25, line 27, by striking <614,564> and 9 inserting <631,661> 10 30. Page 27, line 11, by striking <1,221,528> and ll inserting <1,250,584> 31. Page 28, line 7, by striking <8,435,323> and 13 inserting <8,793,468> 32. Page 29, line 3, by striking <1,405,703> and 15 inserting <1,427,002>

HUNTER of Polk